Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
DECEMBER 2015

Usage
186,962
28,943
391

551,000
800
8

3513.00

Cost
$21,521.46
$2,871.98
$83.69

$4,023.17
$33.86
$173.85

$2,147.27

$30,855.28



